Isignatu re]

1't Witness Name

& FullAddress
Saleem Raza, son of Late Abdul Rahim,

Udayagiri Mysore
Isignatu re]

2nd Witness Name

& FullAddress
P. Abdul Bari Ashrafi, son of Haji Peeran Sab

Flower Street Bellary
Isignature]

Kindness (Mehar) RS 25000/- lndian Rupees TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY

Name of Qaazi Syed Ahmed [signatu re]

Bridegroom's
agreement

! Hereby Confirm The Above Statement in The Presence of
the Vakil The Witnesses & The Ahle-Jamaath & I have

accepted as per Sharia Shariff... Sajeeda Fathima, daughter
of Late Nazeer Ahmed As my legally Wedded Wife the